
F7-Rf

T3-Rf

T5-Rf

Fp1-Rf

F3-Rf

C3-Rf

P3-Rf

O1-Rf

F8-Rf

T4-Rf

T6-Rf

Fp2-Rf

F4-Rf

C4-Rf

P4-Rf

O2-Rf

Fz-Rf

Cz-Rf

Pz-Rf

Oz-Rf

FOTO-Rf

101µV

Repouso

00:00:00,0 00:00:08,765 LUCINETE BASILIO DA SILVA (49 a e 4 m - F), Ex: 12125-01 (17/02/2025)
Montagem: Padrão; Velocidade : 30,00mm/s; Amplitude -  EEG: 101,00µV/cm

[Aqui vai o nome do Medico/Clinica]



F7-Rf

T3-Rf

T5-Rf

Fp1-Rf

F3-Rf

C3-Rf

P3-Rf

O1-Rf

F8-Rf

T4-Rf

T6-Rf

Fp2-Rf

F4-Rf

C4-Rf

P4-Rf

O2-Rf

Fz-Rf

Cz-Rf

Pz-Rf

Oz-Rf

FOTO-Rf

101µV

Repouso

00:01:33,0 00:01:41,764 LUCINETE BASILIO DA SILVA (49 a e 4 m - F), Ex: 12125-01 (17/02/2025)
Montagem: Padrão; Velocidade : 30,00mm/s; Amplitude -  EEG: 101,00µV/cm

[Aqui vai o nome do Medico/Clinica]



F7-Rf

T3-Rf

T5-Rf

Fp1-Rf

F3-Rf

C3-Rf

P3-Rf

O1-Rf

F8-Rf

T4-Rf

T6-Rf

Fp2-Rf

F4-Rf

C4-Rf

P4-Rf

O2-Rf

Fz-Rf

Cz-Rf

Pz-Rf

Oz-Rf

FOTO-Rf

101µV

Repouso

00:05:07,19 00:05:15,954 LUCINETE BASILIO DA SILVA (49 a e 4 m - F), Ex: 12125-01 (17/02/2025)
Montagem: Padrão; Velocidade : 30,00mm/s; Amplitude -  EEG: 101,00µV/cm

[Aqui vai o nome do Medico/Clinica]



F7-Rf

T3-Rf

T5-Rf

Fp1-Rf

F3-Rf

C3-Rf

P3-Rf

O1-Rf

F8-Rf

T4-Rf

T6-Rf

Fp2-Rf

F4-Rf

C4-Rf

P4-Rf

O2-Rf

Fz-Rf

Cz-Rf

Pz-Rf

Oz-Rf

FOTO-Rf

101µV

Olhos Abertos

00:07:14,894 00:07:23,66 LUCINETE BASILIO DA SILVA (49 a e 4 m - F), Ex: 12125-01 (17/02/2025)
Montagem: Padrão; Velocidade : 30,00mm/s; Amplitude -  EEG: 101,00µV/cm

[Aqui vai o nome do Medico/Clinica]



F7-Rf

T3-Rf

T5-Rf

Fp1-Rf

F3-Rf

C3-Rf

P3-Rf

O1-Rf

F8-Rf

T4-Rf

T6-Rf

Fp2-Rf

F4-Rf

C4-Rf

P4-Rf

O2-Rf

Fz-Rf

Cz-Rf

Pz-Rf

Oz-Rf

FOTO-Rf

101µV

Olhos Abertos

00:08:38,895 00:08:47,659 LUCINETE BASILIO DA SILVA (49 a e 4 m - F), Ex: 12125-01 (17/02/2025)
Montagem: Padrão; Velocidade : 30,00mm/s; Amplitude -  EEG: 101,00µV/cm

[Aqui vai o nome do Medico/Clinica]



F7-Rf

T3-Rf

T5-Rf

Fp1-Rf

F3-Rf

C3-Rf

P3-Rf

O1-Rf

F8-Rf

T4-Rf

T6-Rf

Fp2-Rf

F4-Rf

C4-Rf

P4-Rf

O2-Rf

Fz-Rf

Cz-Rf

Pz-Rf

Oz-Rf

FOTO-Rf

101µV

Hiperpnéia

00:13:57,864 00:14:06,63 LUCINETE BASILIO DA SILVA (49 a e 4 m - F), Ex: 12125-01 (17/02/2025)
Montagem: Padrão; Velocidade : 30,00mm/s; Amplitude -  EEG: 101,00µV/cm

[Aqui vai o nome do Medico/Clinica]



F7-Rf

T3-Rf

T5-Rf

Fp1-Rf

F3-Rf

C3-Rf

P3-Rf

O1-Rf

F8-Rf

T4-Rf

T6-Rf

Fp2-Rf

F4-Rf

C4-Rf

P4-Rf

O2-Rf

Fz-Rf

Cz-Rf

Pz-Rf

Oz-Rf

FOTO-Rf

101µV

Hiperpnéia

00:14:27,864 00:14:36,63 LUCINETE BASILIO DA SILVA (49 a e 4 m - F), Ex: 12125-01 (17/02/2025)
Montagem: Padrão; Velocidade : 30,00mm/s; Amplitude -  EEG: 101,00µV/cm

[Aqui vai o nome do Medico/Clinica]



F7-Rf

T3-Rf

T5-Rf

Fp1-Rf

F3-Rf

C3-Rf

P3-Rf

O1-Rf

F8-Rf

T4-Rf

T6-Rf

Fp2-Rf

F4-Rf

C4-Rf

P4-Rf

O2-Rf

Fz-Rf

Cz-Rf

Pz-Rf

Oz-Rf

FOTO-Rf

101µV

Pós-Hiperpnéia

00:18:32,795 00:18:41,56 LUCINETE BASILIO DA SILVA (49 a e 4 m - F), Ex: 12125-01 (17/02/2025)
Montagem: Padrão; Velocidade : 30,00mm/s; Amplitude -  EEG: 101,00µV/cm

[Aqui vai o nome do Medico/Clinica]



F7-Rf

T3-Rf

T5-Rf

Fp1-Rf

F3-Rf

C3-Rf

P3-Rf

O1-Rf

F8-Rf

T4-Rf

T6-Rf

Fp2-Rf

F4-Rf

C4-Rf

P4-Rf

O2-Rf

Fz-Rf

Cz-Rf

Pz-Rf

Oz-Rf

FOTO-Rf

101µV

Pós-Hiperpnéia

00:18:47,795 00:18:56,56 LUCINETE BASILIO DA SILVA (49 a e 4 m - F), Ex: 12125-01 (17/02/2025)
Montagem: Padrão; Velocidade : 30,00mm/s; Amplitude -  EEG: 101,00µV/cm

[Aqui vai o nome do Medico/Clinica]


